i Replacement Parts

Underground Storage Tank Equipment

Model | o

90074 Fulcrum arm kit

1103001 Shear valve adapter bolts, socket head cap screw 5/16-18" x 5/8" long
1103011 Fusible length screw, socket head cap screw 6-32" x 1/4" long
1103305 Socket set screw, 1/4-20" x 1/4" long

1103401 362 vapor shear valve seal ring, square cut, Buna ID 2-1/8"
1118201 4" drop tube gasket

1103305 662 shear valve set screw

1137201 Autolimiter® cold weld bonding compound

30330101 Coaxial connection fitting

70849603 Autolimter® 8’ thread-on replacement bottom tube (2-pack)
95021501 7717-201 biofuel cap replacement gasket
Spill Containers

90022 EBW grade level spill container drain cover kit

1106703 Below grade spill container flexible head cap screw 1/4-20" x 1/2" long
46011302 Push knob

70210501 Kit: gasket, plate, 4" screws, zinc

70230101 Pump with safety instruction sheet

70512001 Drain valve assembly

70512201 Assembly gasket, plate and bolts

70521501 705 grade level push drain assembly

70521506 705 below grade push drain assembly

70522601 705 grade level and below grade drain valve gasket
70523501 705 below grade retro push drain assembly

70533218 Pull-push drain assembly kit

70533219 Pull-push drain assembly kit, flat style

70533299 Pull-push drain assembly kit, converter

70533401 12" cover gasket-FRC snap-on cover

70533601 705 grade level and below grade pull drain assembly
70533602 715 grade level and below grade pull drain assembly
70533603 725 below grade pull drain assembly

70533604 725 grade level pull drain assembly

70534101 Pull-push drain valve assembly

70541701 Styrofoam collar

70825501 Drain valve isolation kit

70849801 Autolimiter” installation kit

71040104 Below grade spill container cover assembly kit, includes cover and flange
71040201 Below grade spill container cover

71520301 EBW 15 gallon push drain assembly

71520501 Replacement handle for below grade spill container
78910201 Cover gasket

85010 Multiport stainless steel sleeve, 3 tabs

85011-1 Phil-Tite spill container cover assembly, grey

85032 Bellows and screen

85100 Replacement 3-1/2 gallon fill spill container

85101 Replacement 3-1/2 gallon vapor spill container

602026001 Foam filter

135




